
$350,000 - 109 Danielle Loop, Rincon
MLS #SA337327 

$350,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,294 sqft
Residential on 0.33 Acres

Hickory Knob, Rincon, GA

Priced to sell in Rincon! Welcome to 109
Danielle Loop in the sought-after Hickory Knob
community and top-rated Effingham County
schools. This 4BR/2.5BA home features luxury
vinyl plank floors, 9â€™ ceilings, and an open
layout. The chefâ€™s kitchen offers white
cabinetry, stainless appliances, ample counter
space, and a breakfast bar. Downstairs
includes a dining room, half bath, living room,
and flex office with French doors. Upstairs
youâ€™ll find all bedrooms, laundry, and a
spacious Master Suite with dual vanities,
soaking tub, and walk-in closet. Outside, enjoy
a fenced backyard, covered front porch, deep
2-car garage, and irrigation system. Close to
dining, shopping, and everything Rincon has
to offer, this home is ready for you to move in
and make it yours!

Built in 2019

Essential Information

MLS # SA337327

Price $350,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,294

Square Footage 14375

Acres 0.33



Year Built 2019

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Traditional

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address 109 Danielle Loop

Subdivision Hickory Knob

City Rincon

County Effingham

State GA

Zip Code 31326

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, Underground Utilities

Features Interior Lot

Parking Attached

# of Garages 2

Garages Attached

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Breakfast Area, Double Vanity, Garden Tub/Roman Tub,
Pull Down Attic Stairs, Separate Shower, Upper Level Primary, Vaulted
Ceiling(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Oven, Range

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central Air, Electric

# of Stories 2

Basement None

Exterior

Exterior Brick

Exterior Features Patio

Lot Description Interior Lot

Roof Composition

Construction Brick

Foundation Slab

School Information



Elementary Rincon

Middle Ebenezer

High Effingham

Additional Information

Date Listed September 2nd, 2025

HOA Fees 250

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Agent Trisha M. Cook

Listing Office Compass Georgia, LLC
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